AuctaHuna 23
21.06.2019 - 19:26

[eBoukn, 100m battepdnsii

log poxapenmsa 2009 - 2010
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 1 n3 2
1 MA3AHKO Banepus
CUTHWMKOBA Buktopusa

XACTONALOBA 3BennHa
KOMAPOBA Enunsaseta

OPOIrAYEHKO YnbsaHa
YA®POHOBA AHHa
MPO30OPOBA Buktopus
HA3APOBA [fapbs

co~NOOLbhWN

3annbiB 2 n3 2

3 3AVKMHA Bapsapa
4 NMAPAMOHOBA Bapsapa
5 MAKCVMOBA AHHa

6 BYLIKUX Codbst

r/p

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009

2009
2009
2009
2010

ItoH
1]
ItoH
1l

ItoH

ItoH
]
ItoH

KomaHga

CIn AOCLL Cepruesck

OHOCLU H.Jlomos
CLIOP(K)LICKA Bonrorpag
F'YNHP CK AHTpauut

CLU Banakoso

OHOCLL SHrenbc

CLUOP "Coto3" 3apeyHblii

MAY ®CH "UemnuoH" benebei

MOCLU BBC MNeH3a
OHOCLL SHrenbsc
OHOCLL Nel KysHeuk
CLU Ne3 KamblLKnH

3anBoOYHOE Bpems

1:37.00
1:31.00
1:30.00
1:20.00
1:28.50
1:30.50
1:36.93
1:42.30

1:50.00
1:43.00
1:45.00
2:00.00

21- 23 nioHA 2019 .
r.MNexsa

3NeKTPOHHAsA cUCTeMa perncTpauum BpemMeHn
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatic

BacceiiH ®OK "[AenbcuH"
50 meTpoB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Volga Federal District/Penza Region
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